

BID TABULATION
 SECONDARY CLARIFIER ADDITION AND IMPROVEMENTS
 CITY OF WIXOM
 OAKLAND COUNTY, MICHIGAN

Bids Due: Tuesday, June 28, 2022 at 1:00 pm
 HRC Job # 20210864

Grand River Construction, Inc.
 5025 40th Avenue
 Hudsonville, MI 49426
 Phone: (616) 669-5611

Sorensen Gross Company
 111 East Court Street, Suite 1-S
 Flint, MI 48502
 Phone: (810) 767-4821

A.Z. Shmina, Inc.
 11711 Grand River Road
 Brighton, MI 48116
 Phone: (810) 227-5100

LaSalle Group, Inc.
 30375 Northwestern Highway
 Farmington Hills, MI 48334
 Phone: (734) 394-0730

Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1. Horizontal Expansion Joint, Repair Type 1	300	LF	\$12.50	\$3,750.00	\$10.25	\$3,075.00	\$20.00	\$6,000.00	\$65.84	\$19,752.00
2A Pressure Injection of Non-Weeping Cracks Repair Type 2A	200	LF	\$73.30	\$14,660.00	\$48.00	\$9,600.00	\$62.00	\$12,400.00	\$70.95	\$14,190.00
2B Pressure Injection of Weeping Cracks/Joints Repair Type 2B	200	LF	\$65.10	\$13,020.00	\$48.00	\$9,600.00	\$60.00	\$12,000.00	\$52.30	\$10,460.00
3A Concrete Surface Repair Type 3A	50	SF	\$88.70	\$4,435.00	\$81.00	\$4,050.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$231.13	\$11,556.50
3B Concrete Surface Repair Type 3B	200	SF	\$111.20	\$22,240.00	\$98.00	\$19,600.00	\$100.00	\$20,000.00	\$320.00	\$64,000.00
3C Concrete Surface Repair Type 3C	150	SF	\$121.80	\$18,270.00	\$115.00	\$17,250.00	\$120.00	\$18,000.00	\$35.00	\$5,250.00
4. Removal of Anchor Bolts, Repair Type 4	1	LS	\$44,580.00	\$44,580.00	\$18,036.00	\$18,036.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$413.87	\$413.87
5. Pressure Relief Valve Rehabilitation, Repair Type 5	12	EA	\$660.00	\$7,920.00	\$2,850.00	\$34,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
6. Concrete Grout Topping, Repair Type 6	113	CY	\$558.00	\$63,054.00	\$2,825.00	\$319,225.00	\$1,700.00	\$192,100.00	\$3,574.38	\$403,904.94 *
7. Concrete Coating, Interior, Repair Type 7	16,800	SF	\$4.20	\$70,560.00	\$6.00	\$100,800.00 *	\$6.00	\$100,800.00	\$4.40	\$73,920.00
8. Guardrail, Repair Type 8	1	LS	\$11,410.00	\$11,410.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$6,590.00	\$6,590.00	\$7,084.25	\$7,084.25
9. SCADA Allowance	1	LS	\$13,698.00	\$13,698.00	\$13,698.00	\$13,698.00	\$13,698.00	\$13,698.00	\$13,698.00	\$13,698.00
10. Owner Control Changes Allowance	1	LS	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00
11. Lump Sum Work Total	1	LS	\$5,539,682.00	\$5,539,682.00	\$5,389,000.00	\$5,389,000.00	\$5,695,000.00	\$5,695,000.00	\$7,533,000.00	\$7,533,000.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT				\$6,002,279.00		\$6,136,134.00 *		\$6,298,588.00		\$8,332,229.56 *

ENGINEER: Michael P. Darga, P.E.
 Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc.
 105 W. Grand River Avenue
 Howell, MI 48843

Corrected by Engineer*